\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U14 - Infantil Masculi Promocié Grup: GRUP 03

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
26878: CB LA VALL D'EN BAS - SOLDATAL CB CAMPDEVANOL 36 - 56
26877: UE CELLERA AMER LES PLANES HIPRA - CBGX SANTJOANENC 59-9

CB ANGLES U14

16-12-2023 09:00
16-12-2023 09:15

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip
UE CELLERA AMER LES PLANES HIPRA
SOLDATAL CB CAMPDEVANOL
CB ANGLES U14
CB LA VALL D'EN BAS
CBGX SANTJOANENC
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483 277
473 320
409 436
347 450
248 477

Pagina 1/1 - 12/05/2024



